UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA

Monroe

College of Pharmacy Office of the Dean









FY2016 - FY2025
AVAILABLE FINANCIAL RESOURCES
ULM Budget Allocation
State Salary Support
Pharmacy Special Reserve Allocation
ULM Academic Support

ULM Research Infrastructure/Grad Student Stipends
Pharmacy Education Support Fees (from Louisiana
Board of Pharmacy)
Vivarium
Toxicology Fees
Endowed Chair Program Support
TOTAL ANNUAL RESOURCES
Pharmacy Special Reserve Contingency
Pharmacy Special Reserve Contingency CDs
Endowment Income
TOTAL RESERVE RESOURCES
USES
TOTAL PERSONNEL

8,918,429
0
1,705,780
355,813

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,231,178
2,633,800
0

20,000
2,653,800

9,358,836

8,918,429
0
1,740,899
375,728

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,286,212
2,253,084
0

20,000
2,273,084

9,658,950

8,918,429
0
1,796,086
375,728

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,341,399
1,697,129
0

20,000
1,717,129

9,658,950

8,918,429
0
1,836,222
375,728

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,381,535
1,196,361
0

20,000
1,216,361

9,658,950

8,918,429
0
1,806,120
375,728

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,351,433
735,729

0

20,000
755,729

9,658,950

8,918,429
0
1,806,120
375,728

1,194,156

0

0

57,000

0
12,351,433
294,996

0

20,000
314,996

9,658,9



